|--|--|

|--|

T	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

MODIFIED Form, PTO-1595 R		ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 10/02)	102855181	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
T- 4l- Ditfd- UC Dt	TATALINA ON LI	and a size 1 decreases where 6
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Trademark Office: Please record the attack	of receiving party(ies):
Christele BOUCHAT	ALCATEL	or receiving party(les).
Sven Jozef Jeanne VAN DEN BOSC	54, rue la Boetie	
Michel Ferdinand Pauline TASSENT	5 75 F-75008 PARIS	
Jeanne Emmanuelle Rita DE JAEGHE		. /
Erwin Alfons Constant SIX Jeanne Emmanuelle Rita DE JAEGHE	RADEMINITE 10-5-)(
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	☐ Yes ☑ No	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	e	
☐ Other		
Execution Date: June 25, 2004		dress(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with	a new application, the execution date	of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	•
10/882,235	Not yet assigned	
Additio	onal numbers attached? ☐ Yes	☑ No
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp	oondence 6. Total number of ap	plications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:		1
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR	3.41): \$40.00
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☑ Enclosed.	
23373	į,	e charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
CUSTOMER NUMBER		cted and authorized to charge all required
		ue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit
		Please also credit any overpayments to said
	Deposit Account. 8. Deposit Account N	ımher:
,	o. Deposit Account is	19-4880
	(Attach duplicate of	opy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief the	foregoing information is true and corr	ect and any attached conv is a true conv of the
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
- Jay Jun	Reg. No. 28,703	October 5, 2004
David J. Cushing	Reg. No. 28,703	Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES		
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		
	Alexandria, VA 22313-1430	
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		

10/07/2004 MGETACHE 00000174 10882235

01 FC:8021

Assignment

Where	eas, I/We, Christele I	Bouchat, Sven 3	Jozef Jeanne V	an den Bosch,	Michel Ferdinan	d Pauline
Tassent, Erwi	n Alfons Constant Si	ix and Jeanne l	Emmanuelle R	ita De Jaegher	, respectively of l	Lange
Zavelstraat 12	, B-2060 Antwerpen	, Belgium; Faz	antenstraat 37	, B-9080 Lochi	isti, Belgium, Bi	ezestraat
64, B-9220 Ha	mme, Belgium; Čen	trumwijk 47, B	3-9270 Kalken,	Belgium and I	Rue Keyenveld 2.	B-1050
Brussels, Belg	ium hereinafter called	l assignor(s), ha	ive invented cer	tain improveme	ents in DYNAMIO	C
CHANGE OF	MAC ADDRESS an	id executed an a	application for I	etters Patent of	the United States	of America
therefor on 3	ine 25 2004	; and				

Whereas.

ALCATEL

54, rue la Boétie

F-75008 PARIS

FRANCE

(assignee), desires to acquire the entire right, title, and interest in the application and invention, and to any United States patents to be obtained therefor;

Now therefore, for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,

I/We, the above named assignor(s), hereby sell, assign and transfer to the above named assignee, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the application and the invention disclosed therein for the United States of America, including the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/we request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its successors and assigns; and I/we will execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary by the assignee in connection with the United States application when called upon to do so by the assignee.

I/We h	ereby authorize and request our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100 Pennsylvania
	/ashington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parentheses (Application number
101882.	235 and Confirmation number 3959, filed
Juli	2. 2001) the application number and filing date of said application when
known.	
Date:	Chritèle Charles Gilberte Bouchat
June 25, 2004	s/ Christele Bouchat
Date:	s/ Sven Josef Jeanne Jan den Bosch
June 25, 2004	s/ Sven Jozef Kanne Jan den Bosch
Date:	Mobil Fordened Peuline Torsent s/ Michel Ferdinand Pauline Tassent
June 25, 2004	s/ Michel Ferdinand Pauline Tassent
Date:	Fruin Alfons Constant Six
June 25, 2004	s/ Erwin Alfons Constant Six
Date:	Jeanne Emmanuelle Rita De Jaegher s/ Jeanne Emmanuelle Rita De Jaegher
June 25, 2004	s/ Jeanne Emmanuelle Rita De Jaegher
Date:	
	s/
Date:	
	s/

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

PATENT RECORDED: 10/05/2004 REEL: 015856 FRAME: 0554